ATECO - 2:a Tekniska Compagniet AB

Skyddsgaller detektor

SG-13

E-nummer:

Skyddsgaller IR-detektorskydd mm. (Innermatt

6301956

175x145x107 mm) Inklusive skruvar och
monteringsklammor.

Specifikationer

Djup (mm):

Bredd (mm):

Hojd (mm):

Material:

Farg:

036-375888

117
162
190
Lackerat stal

Vit

info@ateco.se



